UAE President Cup

Abu Dhabi (UAE)
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Individuel 0

phardt Team

12.05.2016 portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seedingrank License present

EGY ELDARAWANI Yasser 1975 R M 2.9999 EGY00012552 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

UAE ABDELAZIZ Ahmed Dubai FC 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363765 yes
ABDELLATIF Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 1990 M 2.9999 UAE00363595 yes
ABDELMALEK MAHMOUD UAE University Club 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363771 yes
ABDULLAH Hussain Al Sharjah SCC 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363766  yes
ABDULWAHED Edris Al Sharjah SCC 2001 M 2.9999 UAE00363588 yes
ABENOV Daniyar MK Fencing Academy 1987 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 vyes
AL AKBRI Mohammed Baniyas SCC 1999 M 2.9999 UAE00363688 yes
AL BAHAR Ahmed Dubai FC 1997 M 2.9999 UAE00363731 yes
AL BLOUSHI Abdulaziz Al Ain FC 1998 M 2.9999 UAE00363560 yes
AL BLOUSHI Hamed Al Ain FC 2000 M 2.9999 UAE00363557  yes
AL HAMMADI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 1994 R M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
AL KAAF Khalid Baniyas SCC 1995 M 2.9999 UAEO00363703 yes
AL KARBI Abdulla Baniyas SCC 1995 R M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
AL MANSOURI Majed Baniyas SCC 1993 L M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
AL MARZOUQI Ali Dubai FC 1999 M 2.9999 UAE00363729 yes
AL MARZOUQI Khalid Baniyas SCC 1996 R M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
AL MEQBALI Mohammed Al Ain FC 1990 M 2.9999 UAEO00363565 Non
AL ZAROONI Khalifa Baniyas SCC 1996 R M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
ALEXANDRE Louis Marie MK Fencing Academy 1900 M 2.9999 UAEO00363751 yes
ALJNEIBI Ahmed Baniyas SCC 1997 R M 2.9999 UAEO00000000 yes
ALMASI Bence MK Fencing Academy 1996 M 2.9999 UAE00363508 yes
ALMISKY Mohamad MK Fencing Academy 1996 M 2.9999 UAEO00363439 yes
ALMISKY Mostafa MK Fencing Academy 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363750 yes
ALSAYED Sulaiman Al Sharjah SCC 1999 M 2.9999 UAE00363680 yes
ALSHEYBANI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363767  yes
BABAK Valeri MK Fencing Academy 1900 M 2.9999 UAEOQ0363764 yes
BALDUCCI Niccolo MK Fencing Academy 2000 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 vyes
BASHIR Loai Dubai FC 1998 M 2.9999 UAE00363732 Non
BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy 2001 M 2.9999 UAE00000000  Non
BIN GHALIB Hamad MK Fencing Academy 1998 M 2.9999 UAEO00363526 yes
BISSADA Laurenz MK Fencing Academy 1995 M 2.9999 UAEO00363438 yes
DALAAO Ahmed UAE University Club 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00000000  yes
DIHANG Zhang MK Fencing Academy 1999 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 Non
EGGENSCHWILER Laurin MK Fencing Academy 1984 M 2.9999 UAE00363452 yes
KHALIKOV Murodzhan MK Fencing Academy 1961 M 2.9999 UAEO00363445 yes
LALVANI Shaan MK Fencing Academy 1999 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 vyes
LALVANI Sunil MK Fencing Academy 1969 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 yes
MACCIO Andrea MK Fencing Academy 2000 R M 2.9999 yes
MANSOOR MOHAMED UAE University Club 1900 M 2.9999 UAE00363770 yes
MITROPOULOS Andreas MK Fencing Academy 2000 M 2.9999 UAEO00363425 Non
MOHAMMED Shadi Dubai FC 1987 M 2.9999 UAE00363726  yes
NABIH Turk Al Ain FC 2001 M 2.9999 UAE00363547  yes
RASHED Essam MK Fencing Academy 1973 M 2.9999 UAE00363510 Non
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OFFICIAL Senior
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seedingrank License present
RASHID Ibrahim Kalba FC 2000 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 yes
SAEED Ali MK Fencing Academy 2005 M 2.9999 UAEO00363440 yes
SHAHDAD Omran Dubai FC 1998 M 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes
SHAMBAIH Sultan Al Sharjah SCC 1997 M 2.9999 UAE00363568 yes
SHAMS Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 1998 M 2.9999 UAE00363596 yes
SHOKK George MK Fencing Academy 2000 M 2.9999 UAEO0000000 Non
SILVA Philip MK Fencing Academy 2002 M 2.9999 UAEO0363498 yes
TUCKER Matthew MK Fencing Academy 1985 M 2.9999 UAE00363444  yes

51 Participants (44 present)

2 Nations, 52 Participants (45 present)
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KHALIKOV Murodzhan
DALAAO Ahmed

NABIH Turk

SHOKK George

AL AKBRI Mohammed
RASHED Essam

SILVA Philip

DIHANG Zhang
ALMISKY Mostafa
TUCKER Matthew

AL ZAROONI Khalifa

AL MARZOUQI Ali

AL KARBI Abdulla
ALSHEYBANI Abdullah
ALJNEIBI Ahmed

AL BLOUSHI Hamed
ALMASI Bence

SHAMS Mohammed
EGGENSCHWILER Laurin
SAEED Ali
ABDELMALEK MAHMOUD
ABDELAZIZ Ahmed

AL KAAF Khalid

AL MEQBALI Mohammed
ELDARAWANI Yasser
ABENOV Daniyar
MANSOOR MOHAMED
ALSAYED Sulaiman
BASHIR Loai
SHAMBAIH Sultan
ALMISKY Mohamad
BELSELAH Khalid
MITROPOULOS Andreas
AL BLOUSHI Abdulaziz
AL MANSOURI Majed
LALVANI Sunil
ABDULWAHED Edris

AL HAMMADI Abdullah
BABAK Valeri

AL MARZOUQI Khalid
RASHID lbrahim
ABDELLATIF Mohammed
MACCIO Andrea
ABDULLAH Hussain

BIN GHALIB Hamad
MOHAMMED Shadi
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UAE University Club
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Dubai FC
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Al Sharjah SCC
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UAE University Club
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Al Ain FC
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9999 UAE BALDUCCI Niccolo MK Fencing Academy M yes

T 9999 UAE ALEXANDRE Louis Marie MK Fencing Academy M yes

T 9999 UAE SHAHDAD Omran Dubai FC M yes

T 9999 UAE LALVANI Shaan MK Fencing Academy M yes

T 9999 UAE BISSADA Laurenz MK Fencing Academy M yes

T 9999 UAE AL BAHAR Ahmed Dubai FC M yes
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Hamad Al Mansoori
Seraj Al Ali
Saif Al Jaberi
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UAE President Cup Epee male
Abu Dhabi (UAE) Individuel ) Ophardt Tearn
12.05.2016 N Sportevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior

Participants

1

2

First round
14.05. 10:00

Direct elimination
14.05. 15:52

Format

45 Participants

45 Participants

3 Pools 7 Pool size

4 Pools 6 Pool size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

28.89% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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phardt Team

12.05.2016 portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
First round

Pool 1 10:00 | Piste 1
ALAA L. Issa, IRQ

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
KHALIKOV UAE MK Fencing Academy 1 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D2 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
Murodzhan
LALVANI Sunil UAE MK Fencing Academy 2 V5 D3 D3 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
LALVANI Shaan UAE MK Fencing Academy 3 DO V5 D2 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
ABDELMALEK UAE UAE University Club 4 D2 D3 DO DO 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
MAHMOUD
SHAHDAD Omran UAE Dubai FC 5 V5 D3 V5 4 25 14 0.667 11 2.
SHAMS Mohammed UAE Al Sharjah SCC 6 D2 V4 D1 1 7 27 0.167 -20 7.
AL MANSOURI UAE Baniyas SCC 7 V5 V5 V5 6 29 9 1.000 20 1.
Majed
Pool 2 10:00 | Piste 2
AL BLOOSHI Mousa, UAE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
ALMASI Bence UAE MK Fencing Academy 1 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
BALDUCCI Niccolo UAE MK Fencing Academy 2 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4.
BISSADA Laurenz UAE MK Fencing Academy 3 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
DALAAO Ahmed UAE UAE University Club 4 2 16 26 0.333 -10 5.
ALJNEIBI Ahmed UAE Baniyas SCC 5 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
ABDULWAHED Edris UAE Al Sharjah SCC 6 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
AL BLOUSHI UAE Al Ain FC 7 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
Abdulaziz
Pool 3 10:00 | Piste 3
EL NATTOR Ammer, JOR

Name Nation TR 11 12 Place Qualified
ALSHEYBANI UAE Baniyas SCC 24 0.500 1 3
Abdullah
EGGENSCHWILER UAE MK Fencing Academy 13 1.000 15 1.
Laurin
NABIH Turk UAE Al Ain FC 27 0.333 -13 6.
AL HAMMADI UAE Baniyas SCC 13 0.667 13 2.
Abdullah
ALMISKY Mohamad UAE MK Fencing Academy 24 0.500 -1 4.
ABDULLAH Hussain UAE Al Sharjah SCC 28 0.167 -10 7.
AL BAHAR Ahmed UAE Dubai FC 24 0.333 -5 5.
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Pool 4 10:00 | Piste 4

YAHYA Qasim Abdulla, QAT

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
ALEXANDRE Louis Marie UAE MK Fencing Academy 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 21 16 0.600 5 2.
AL BLOUSHI Hamed UAE Al Ain FC 2 D3 V3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
AL AKBRI Mohammed UAE Baniyas SCC 3 V5 D2 V5 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
SAEED Al UAE MK Fencing Academy 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
SHAMBAIH Sultan UAE Al Sharjah SCC 5 D4 Vv4 V5 DO D2 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
BABAK Valeri UAE MK Fencing Academy 6 D1 D2 D1 D2 1 9 20 0.200 -11 6.

Pool 5 12:00 | Piste 1

Name

Nation

11 12 Place Qualified

SILVA Philip

BIN GHALIB Hamad
AL KARBI Abdulla

AL MARZOUQI Khalid
ABDELAZIZ Ahmed
ALSAYED Sulaiman

Pool 6 12:00 | Piste 2

UAE MK Fencing Academy
UAE MK Fencing Academy
UAE Baniyas SCC

UAE Baniyas SCC

UAE Dubai FC

UAE Al Sharjah SCC

0.400 -7
0.200 -6
0.800 14
1.000 12
0.400 -3
0.200 -10

o wkENaA

Name

Nation

11 12 Place Qualified

ALMISKY Mostafa
MACCIO Andrea

AL MARZOUQI Ali
RASHID lbrahim
MANSOOR MOHAMED
AL KAAF Khalid

Pool 7 12:00 | Piste 3

UAE MK Fencing Academy
UAE MK Fencing Academy
UAE Dubai FC

UAE Kalba FC

UAE UAE University Club
UAE Baniyas SCC

0.800 10
0.800 10
0.400 -2
0.200 -13
0.000 -19
0.800 14

PookrwDd

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
TUCKER Matthew UAE MK Fencing Academy 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
ABENOV Daniyar UAE MK Fencing Academy 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
MOHAMMED Shadi UAE Dubai FC 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
AL ZAROONI Khalifa UAE Baniyas SCC 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
ABDELLATIF Mohammed UAE Al Sharjah SCC 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
ELDARAWANI Yasser EGY 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL Senior
First round
Place Nation Name Club EE TD TR Index1 Index 2 z
1 UAE ALMASI Bence MK Fencing Academy 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q
2 UAE AL MANSOURI Majed Baniyas SCC 6 6 29 9 1.000 20 Q
3 UAE SAEED Al MK Fencing Academy 55 25 9 1.000 16 Q
4 UAE EGGENSCHWILER Laurin MK Fencing Academy 6 6 28 13 1.000 15 Q
5 UAE AL MARZOUQI Khalid Baniyas SCC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q
5 EGY ELDARAWANI Yasser 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q
7 UAE BISSADA Laurenz MK Fencing Academy 56 27 13 0.833 14 Q
8 UAE AL ZAROONI Khalifa Baniyas SCC 45 24 9 0.800 15 Q
9 UAE AL KAAF Khalid Baniyas SCC 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q
10 UAE AL KARBI Abdulla Baniyas SCC 45 23 9 0.800 14 Q
11 UAE ALMISKY Mostafa MK Fencing Academy 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
12 UAE MACCIO Andrea MK Fencing Academy 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q
13 UAE AL HAMMADI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 4 6 26 13 0.667 13 Q
14 UAE SHAHDAD Omran Dubai FC 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q
15 UAE LALVANI Shaan MK Fencing Academy 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q
15 UAE ALJINEIBI Ahmed Baniyas SCC 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q
17 UAE ALEXANDRE Louis Marie MK Fencing Academy 35 21 16 0.600 5 Q
18 UAE AL AKBRI Mohammed Baniyas SCC 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q
19 UAE ABDELLATIF Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q
20 UAE KHALIKOV Murodzhan MK Fencing Academy 36 25 23 0.500 2 Q
21 UAE ALSHEYBANI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q
22 UAE ALMISKY Mohamad MK Fencing Academy 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
23 UAE BALDUCCI Niccolo MK Fencing Academy 36 20 24 0.500 -4 Q
24 UAE ABENOV Daniyar MK Fencing Academy 25 19 19 0.400 0 Q
25 UAE AL MARZOUQI Ali Dubai FC 2 5 13 15 0.400 -2 Q
26 UAE ABDELAZIZ Ahmed Dubai FC 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q
27 UAE SHAMBAIH Sultan Al Sharjah SCC 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q
28 UAE SILVA Philip MK Fencing Academy 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q
29 UAE LALVANI Sunil MK Fencing Academy 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
30 UAE AL BAHAR Ahmed Dubai FC 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
31 UAE DALAAO Ahmed UAE University Club 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 Q
32 UAE NABIH Turk Al Ain FC 2 6 14 27 0.333 -13 Q
33 UAE BIN GHALIB Hamad MK Fencing Academy 15 16 22 0.200 -6 E
34 UAE AL BLOUSHI Hamed Al Ain FC 15 13 21 0.200 -8 E
35 UAE ALSAYED Sulaiman Al Sharjah SCC 15 14 24 0.200 -10 E
36 UAE BABAK Valeri MK Fencing Academy 159 20 0.200 -11 E
37 UAE RASHID lbrahim Kalba FC 15 10 23 0.200 -13 E
38 UAE MOHAMMED Shadi Dubai FC 15 9 23 0.200 -14 E
39 UAE ABDULLAH Hussain Al Sharjah SCC 16 18 28 0.167 -10 E
40 UAE AL BLOUSHI Abdulaziz Al Ain FC 16 14 26 0.167 -12 E
41 UAE ABDELMALEK MAHMOUD UAE University Club 16 12 25 0.167 -13 E
42 UAE SHAMS Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 16 7 27 0167 -20 E
43 UAE TUCKER Matthew MK Fencing Academy 05 13 25 0.000 -12 E
44 UAE ABDULWAHED Edris Al Sharjah SCC 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E
45 UAE MANSOOR MOHAMED UAE University Club 05 6 25 0.000 -19 E
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Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32

32

17

16

24

25

28

21

12

13

20

29

Piste

ALMASI Bence

MK Fencing Academy
NABIH Turk

Al Ain FC

R: EL NATTOR Ammer (JOR)
Piste

ALEXANDRE Louis Marie
MK Fencing Academy
LALVANI Shaan

MK Fencing Academy

R: ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

Piste

AL KAAF Khalid
Baniyas SCC

ABENOV Daniyar

MK Fencing Academy

R: AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)
Piste

AL MARZOUQI Ali
Dubai FC

AL ZAROONI Khalifa
Baniyas SCC

R: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)
Piste

AL MARZOUQI Khalid
Baniyas SCC

SILVA Philip

MK Fencing Academy

Piste

ALSHEYBANI Abdullah
Baniyas SCC

MACCIO Andrea

MK Fencing Academy

R: EL NATTOR Ammer (JOR)
Piste

AL HAMMADI Abdullah
Baniyas SCC

KHALIKOV Murodzhan
MK Fencing Academy

R: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)
Piste

LALVANI Sunil

MK Fencing Academy
EGGENSCHWILER Laurin
MK Fencing Academy
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UAE V

UAE D

UAE D

UAE |V

UAE V

UAE D

UAE D

UAE V

UAE V

UAE| D

UAE D

UAE V

UAE V

UAE D

UAE D

UAE V
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15

15

15

10

15

15

12

15

15

15

B | Table of 16

Piste
ALMASI Bence
MK Fencing Academy

LALVANI Shaan
MK Fencing Academy

UAE |V

UAE D

Piste

AL KAAF Khalid
Baniyas SCC

AL ZAROONI Khalifa
Baniyas SCC

UAE D

UAE |V

Piste

AL MARZOUQI Khalid
Baniyas SCC

MACCIO Andrea

MK Fencing Academy

UAE D

UAE |V

Piste

AL HAMMADI Abdullah
Baniyas SCC
EGGENSCHWILER Laurin
MK Fencing Academy

UAE |V

UAE D

H | Table of 8

15

Piste

ALMASI Bence
MK Fencing Academy

AL ZAROONI Khalifa
Baniyas SCC

12

15

14

15

Piste

MACCIO Andrea (12)
MK Fencing Academy

AL HAMMADI Abdullah (13)
Baniyas SCC

15

13

UAE D

UAE |V

UAE D

UAE V

15

9

15
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A | Table of 32

30

19

14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

Piste

SAEED Ali

MK Fencing Academy

AL BAHAR Ahmed
Dubai FC

R: ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

Piste

ABDELLATIF Mohammed
Al Sharjah SCC
SHAHDAD Omran
Dubai FC

R: AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)
Piste

ALMISKY Mostafa

MK Fencing Academy
ALMISKY Mohamad
MK Fencing Academy

Piste

SHAMBAIH Sultan
Al Sharjah SCC

ELDARAWANI Yasser

Piste

BISSADA Laurenz
MK Fencing Academy
ABDELAZIZ Ahmed
Dubai FC

Piste

BALDUCCI Niccolo
MK Fencing Academy
AL KARBI Abdulla
Baniyas SCC

Piste

ALJNEIBI Ahmed
Baniyas SCC

AL AKBRI Mohammed
Baniyas SCC

Piste
DALAAO Ahmed
UAE University Club

AL MANSOURI Majed
Baniyas SCC

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

UAE D

UAE V

UAE D

UAE |V

UAE V

UAE D

UAE D

EGY V

UAE V

UAE| D

UAE D

UAE V

UAE V

UAE D

UAE D

UAE V
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15

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

12

15

B | Table of 16

Piste

AL BAHAR Ahmed (30)

Dubai FC

SHAHDAD Omran
Dubai FC

Piste

ALMISKY Mostafa
MK Fencing Academy

ELDARAWANI Yasser

Piste

BISSADA Laurenz
MK Fencing Academy
AL KARBI Abdulla
Baniyas SCC

Piste
ALJINEIBI Ahmed
Baniyas SCC

AL MANSOURI Majed
Baniyas SCC

UAE D

UAE V

UAE D

EGY V

UAE D

UAE |V

UAE D

UAE V

11

15

15

15

11

15

H | Table of 8

Piste

SHAHDAD Omran (14)
Dubai FC

ELDARAWANI Yasser

Piste
AL KARBI Abdulla (10)
Baniyas SCC

AL MANSOURI Majed
Baniyas SCC

UAE|D

EGY V

UAE D

UAE V

15

14

15
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I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
AL ZAROONI Khalifa (8)
1 Baniyas SCC UAE D 12
AL HAMMADI Abdullah (13) Piste
4 Baniyas SCC UAEV 15 AL HAMMADI Abdullah (13) UAElD 10
Baniyas SCC
Piste ELDARAWANI Yasser (6) EGYV 15
3 [ELDARAWANI Yasser (6) EGYV 15 R: AL BLOOSH! Mousa (UAE)
AL MANSOURI Majed
2 Baniyas SCC UAE| D 12
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OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 EGY ELDARAWANI Yasser 1975
2 UAE AL HAMMADI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 1994
3 UAE AL MANSOURI Majed Baniyas SCC 1993
3 UAE AL ZAROONI Khalifa Baniyas SCC 1996
Table of 8
5 UAE ALMASI Bence MK Fencing Academy 1996
6 UAE AL KARBI Abdulla Baniyas SCC 1995
7 UAE MACCIO Andrea MK Fencing Academy 2000
8 UAE SHAHDAD Omran Dubai FC 1998
Table of 16
9 UAE EGGENSCHWILER Laurin MK Fencing Academy 1984
10 UAE AL MARZOUQI Khalid Baniyas SCC 1996
11 UAE BISSADA Laurenz MK Fencing Academy 1995
12 UAE AL KAAF Khalid Baniyas SCC 1995
13 UAE ALMISKY Mostafa MK Fencing Academy 1900
14 UAE ALJNEIBI Ahmed Baniyas SCC 1997
14 UAE LALVANI Shaan MK Fencing Academy 1999
16 UAE AL BAHAR Ahmed Dubai FC 1997
Table of 32
17 UAE SAEED Ali MK Fencing Academy 2005
18 UAE ALEXANDRE Louis Marie MK Fencing Academy 1900
19 UAE AL AKBRI Mohammed Baniyas SCC 1999
20 UAE ABDELLATIF Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 1990
21 UAE KHALIKOV Murodzhan MK Fencing Academy 1961
22 UAE ALSHEYBANI Abdullah Baniyas SCC 1900
23 UAE ALMISKY Mohamad MK Fencing Academy 1996
24 UAE BALDUCCI Niccolo MK Fencing Academy 2000
25 UAE ABENOV Daniyar MK Fencing Academy 1987
26 UAE AL MARZOUQI Ali Dubai FC 1999
27 UAE ABDELAZIZ Ahmed Dubai FC 1900
28 UAE SHAMBAIH Sultan Al Sharjah SCC 1997
29 UAE SILVA Philip MK Fencing Academy 2002
30 UAE LALVANI Sunil MK Fencing Academy 1969
31 UAE DALAAO Ahmed UAE University Club 1900
32 UAE NABIH Turk Al Ain FC 2001
First round
33 UAE BIN GHALIB Hamad MK Fencing Academy 1998
34 UAE AL BLOUSHI Hamed Al Ain FC 2000
35 UAE ALSAYED Sulaiman Al Sharjah SCC 1999
36 UAE BABAK Valeri MK Fencing Academy 1900
37 UAE RASHID lbrahim Kalba FC 2000
38 UAE MOHAMMED Shadi Dubai FC 1987
39 UAE ABDULLAH Hussain Al Sharjah SCC 1900
40 UAE AL BLOUSHI Abdulaziz Al Ain FC 1998
41 UAE ABDELMALEK MAHMOUD UAE University Club 1900
42 UAE SHAMS Mohammed Al Sharjah SCC 1998
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UAE President Cup
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Epee male
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OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
43 UAE TUCKER Matthew MK Fencing Academy 1985
44 UAE ABDULWAHED Edris Al Sharjah SCC 2001
45 UAE MANSOOR MOHAMED UAE University Club 1900
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UAE President Cup Epee male
Abu Dhabi (UAE) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
12.05.2016 \ Sportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
. . Pools DE .
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name 12.05.12.05. Ref Vid Ass
IRQ B B ALAA L. Issa 1 2 3 0 0
JOR B B EL NATTOR Ammer 1 2 3 0 0
QAT B B B YAHYA Qasim Abdulla 1 2 3 0 0
UAE AL BLOOSHI Mousa 1 3 4 0 0
AL SAADI Alanoud 0 0 1
HAJ Shouq 0 0 0
SHATTAF Dana 0 0 1
B B AL MANSOORI Majed 0 0 0
8 Referees
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